

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Southern Ridge
City Project Number 53B1987

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
42" RCP + Compact.	69	LF	72.25	4985.25
Engineering @ 10%				498.53
Total Cost	69		79.48	5483.78
33" RCP + Compact.	388	LF	60.00	23280.00
Engineering @ 10%				2328.00
Total Cost	388		66.00	25608.00
30" RCP + Compact.	423	LF	62.25	26331.75
Engineering @ 10%				2635.29
Total Cost	423		68.48	28967.04
24" RCP + Compact.	394	LF	40.25	15858.50
Engineering @ 10%				1587.82
Total Cost	394		44.28	17446.32
21" RCP + Compact.	46	LF	37.25	1713.50
Engineering @ 10%				171.58
Total Cost	46		40.98	1885.08
18" RCP + Compact.	561	LF	32.25	18092.25
Engineering @ 10%				1812.03
Total Cost	561		35.48	19904.28
15" RCP + Compact.	498	LF	29.25	14566.50
Engineering @ 10%				1459.14
Total Cost	498		32.18	16025.64
12" RCP + Compact.	281	LF	26.25	7376.25
Engineering @ 10%				739.03
Total Cost	281		28.88	8115.28
27" Strm Sew + Compact	85	LF	59.25	5036.25
Engineering @ 10%				504.05
Total Cost	85		65.18	5540.30
Underdrains	1251	LF	13.00	16263.00
Engineering @ 10%				1626.30
Total Cost	1251		14.30	17889.30
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				146865.36

Prepared By: AD
Date: 1/31/06

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Southern Ridge

City Project Number 53B1987

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
42" Endwall w/gate	1	ea	2500.00	2500.00
Engineering @ 10%				250.00
Total Cost	1		2750.00	2750.00
30" Endwall	1	ea	1675.00	1675.00
Engineering @ 10%				167.50
Total Cost	1		1842.50	1842.50
18" Endwall w/gate	1	ea	1100.00	1100.00
Engineering @ 10%				100.00
Total Cost	1		1200.00	1200.00
14" Inlet	16	ea	1125.00	18000.00
Engineering @ 10%				1800.00
Total Cost	16		1237.50	19800.00
48" Dia. Catchbasin	7	ea	1400.00	9800.00
Engineering @ 10%				980.00
Total Cost	7		1540.00	10780.00
60" Dia. Catchbasin	7	ea	1975.00	13825.00
Engineering @ 10%				1382.50
Total Cost	7		2172.50	15207.50
72" Dia. Catchbasin	2	ea	4000.00	8000.00
Engineering @ 10%				800.00
Total Cost	2		4400.00	8800.00
12" Storm Sew w/ endwall	7	ea	2492.33	2492.33
Engineering @ 10%				249.23
Total Cost	1		2741.56	2741.56
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GRAND TOTAL COST

63121.56

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/31/06